EIR DISCLOSURE LOG FEB 20

Number

834

835

836

837

838

839

840

841

Data Requested

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Reason Denied

Working
Days to
Complete

28

29

28

27

28

22

24

23

Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid



842

843

844

845
846

847

848

849

850

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

43

13

43

15
12

28

28

12

41

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid



