EIR DISCLOSURE LOG FEB 20

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
834	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		28	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
835	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		29	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
836 837	CON 29 Question 3.8 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		28	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
000	Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		27	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
838	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		28	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
839	Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		22	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
840	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		24	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
841	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		23	

			redeployed or working from home covid
842	CON 29 Question 3.8	43	. ,
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		
843	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	13	
			REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
			redeployed or working from home covid
844	CON 29 Question 3.8	43	
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
0.45	Purposes Contravention of Building		
845	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	15	
846	CON 29 Question 3.8	12	
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		redeployed or working from home covid
0.47	Purposes Contravention of Building	00	
847	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	28	DEACON FOR DELAY ANGLES
			REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
848	CON 29 Question 3.8	28	redeployed or working from home covid
040	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	20	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		
849	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	12	
040	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	12	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public		redeployed or working from home covid
	Purposes Contravention of Building		
850	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	41	
	. ,		

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being